R
Shorai LFX Lithium Iron Starter Batteries
The World’s Lightest, Strongest Powersports Batteries
Specifications and Dimensions
Case size #1, 148mm length
Specifications and Dimensions
Part #  Voltage  Polarity  A / Hr  CCA  Weight  Weight     Max charge  66mm / 2.60”  148mm / 5.83”
Pb Eq  Pb Eq  (A)  (Kg)  (Lbs)  Rate (A)
LFX12A1-BS12  12 V  12  155  0.6125  1.35  12
LFX14A1-BS12  12 V  14  210  0.763  1.68  14
LFX18A1-BS12  12 V  18  270  0.997  2.19  18
LFX18L1-BS12  12 V  18  270  0.997  2.19  18
Case size #2, 113mm length
Specifications and Dimensions
Part #  Voltage  Polarity  A / Hr  CCA  Weight  Weight     Max charge
Pb Eq  Pb Eq  (A)  (Kg)  (Lbs)  Rate (A)
LFX07L2-BS12  12 V  7 102  0.424 0.93 7
LFX09A2-BS12  12 V  9 135  0.581 1.28 9
LFX09L2-BS12  12 V  9 135  0.581 1.28 9
LFX14A2-BS12  12 V  14  210  0.663 1.46 14
LFX14L2-BS12  12 V  14  210  0.663 1.46 14
LFX18A2-BS06  6 V  18  270  0.594 1.31  18
LFX18L2-BS06  6 V  18  270  0.594  1.31 18
Case size #3, 166mm length
Specifications and Dimensions
Part #
LFX24A3-BS12

 /
 6
.3
0
”
1
2
0
m
m
 /
 4
.7
2
”
 LFX19A4-BS12               12 V                                                92                         19                      285                  1.100               2.43